

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.8916 of 2024 ,8600,12608,
12798 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>W.P.Nos.8916 of 2024 ,8600,12608, 12798 of 2023</u> Learned standing counsel for HMDA submitted that counters have not been filed in W.P.Nos.8916 of 2024 and 12608 of 2023, and requested time. Counters, if any, shall be filed by the next date of hearing. Post on 06.03.2026. B/O rrk	